
BID B-06-2020-21

 Bidder Total Base Bid Signed 
Proposal 

Addenda 
Acknowledged

Bid Bond Designated 
Subcontactor 

List

Sufficient 
Funds 

Declaration

Non- 
Collusion

1 101 BUILDERS, INC $181,101.00 YES YES YES YES YES YES

2 JAHN PLUMBING, INC $118,066.26 YES YES YES YES YES YES

3 LEWIS AND TIBBITS, INC $208,495.00 YES YES YES YES YES YES

4 M BAR C CONSTRUCTION, INC $107,248.00 YES YES YES YES YES YES

5 PANDORA, LLC $180,000.00 YES NO YES YES YES YES

6 RK & ASSOCIATES, INC (ESCON) $99,000.00 YES YES YES YES YES YES

7 RON PARIS CONSTRUCTION CO. $92,580.00 YES YES YES YES YES YES

8

9

10

11

Shade Structure at Summerdale Elementary School  Due Date: March 10, 2021 before 2:00pm

BERRYESSA UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
BID RECAP


